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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

11
15
19

163
167

301
310
320
356

367
368
370
371
372

402
420
422
433

434
435
436
437
500

501
502
520
522

524
535
561
610
611

612
613
632
640

645
646
676
677
680

720
721

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

604
178

1056
1150
1508

361
316

1179
83

445
742
399
792

5500

234
582

1633
99

210
629
884
397

7154

2550
403
470

2097

424
1445
576
747

1304

2204
1982
548

1049

2444
618

2405
99

271

331
251

Skeins

0.3
0.1
0.5
0.5
0.7

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
2.3

0.1
0.3
0.7
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.4
0.2
3.0

1.1
0.2
0.2
0.9

0.2
0.7
0.3
0.4
0.6

1.0
0.9
0.3
0.5

1.1
0.3
1.1
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

729
738
743
744
745

801
823
834
838

839
840
844
918
920

921
922
924
934

935
945
976
977

3012

3021
3022
3023
3032

3045
3046
3047
3052
3053

3363
3364
3371
3750

3768
3776
3787
3790
3799

3815
3818

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1318
3692
140
866
436

170
604
261
403

862
843

1287
294
433

616
502

2443
1048

438
366
131

2213
663

747
1185
120

2002

1958
4116
865
958

2138

1274
727

1030
822

497
373

1003
1353
716

1339
176

Skeins

0.6
1.6
0.1
0.4
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.3
1.1
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.1
1.0
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.1
0.9

0.9
1.8
0.4
0.4
0.9

0.6
0.4
0.5
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.6
0.3

0.6
0.1
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3825
3826
3827
3853
3854

3855
3862
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

104
129
632
197

3666

1040
1462
1069

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
1.6

0.5
0.7
0.5


